25 FEBRUARY

PASSENGERS

Monthly Season Fares—continued

WELLINGTON-MELLING

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE
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Lower Hutt 24.10 18.80 18.45 10.25 10.25
Melling 24.10 24.10 18.80 13.00
DUNEDIN-MOSGIEL
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Kensington 10.25
Caversham 13.00 10.25
Burnside 15.50 13.00 10.25
Green Island 18.45 15.50 13.00 10.25
Abbotsford 18.80 15.50 13.00 10.25 10.25
Wingatui 24.10 18.80 18.80 18.45 13.75 13.00
Mosgiel 27.75 24.10 24.10 18.80 18.80 18.45 10.25

Paragraph 7.. Omit this paragraph and substitute:

7. Special Fares—Wellington District: (i) Railway employees’ monthly season tickets

issued under the provisions of section 34, for travel on the Wellington-Johnsonville line will

.. S Raroa

be charged as follows:
Between

Wellington

Wellington

Between all other stations

(ii) Local fares for 10 trip tickets will apply between the following stations:

Between

Napier

(iif) School season tickets, subject in all other respects to the provisions of section 28, will
be issued on the Johnsonville-Wellington, Packakariki-Wellington, and Upper Hutt-Melling-

Johnsonville

Hastings

And

Simla Crescent ..
Khandallah
Box Hill

And

Wellington lines for journeys not exceeding 7 kilometres, at $8.40 per term.

Second Class

5.14
5.14
5.14

6.25
6.25
4.36

Second Class

7.45

491



