PASSENGERS

Monthly Season Fares-continued

WELLINGTON-MELLING

	Wellington	Kaiwharawhara	Ngauranga	Petone	Melling
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Lower Hutt	24.10	18.80	18.45	10.25	10.25
Melling	24.10	24.10	18.80	13.00	

DUNEDIN-MOSGIEL

	Dunedin	Kensington	Caversham	Burnside	Green Island	Abbotsford	Wingatui
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Kensington	10.25						
Caversham	13.00	10.25					
Burnside	15.50	13.00	10.25				
Green Island	18.45	15.50	13.00	10.25			
Abbotsford	18.80	15.50	13.00	10.25	10.25		-
Wingatui	24.10	18.80	18.80	18.45	13.75	13.00	
Mosgiel	27.75	24.10	24.10	18.80	18.80	18.45	10.25

Paragraph 7. Omit this paragraph and substitute:

7. Special Fares—Wellington District: (i) Railway employees' monthly season tickets issued under the provisions of section 34, for travel on the Wellington-Johnsonville line will be charged as follows:

	Betv	veen				And			Second Class
Wellington			••	{	Simla Crescent Khandallah Box Hill	•••	••		5.14 5.14 5.14
Wellington			••	{	Raroa Johnsonville				6.25 6.25
Between al	l other sta	tions		`			•••		4.36
(ii) Local fares for 10 trip tickets will apply between the following stations: Between And Second Class									
Napier	••	••	••		Hastings	••	••		\$ 7.45

⁽iii) School season tickets, subject in all other respects to the provisions of section 28, will be issued on the Johnsonville-Wellington, Paekakariki-Wellington, and Upper Hutt-Melling-Wellington lines for journeys not exceeding 7 kilometres, at \$8.40 per term.